Lihong Cheng, Evelyn Li, John Yen
From Ultrasonic Cleaning to Sonochemistry
g g, y ,
Beijing Cheng-Cheng Weiye Ultrasonic Science and Technology Co., Ltd
Industrial scale
Small cleaning Transducers
Lab processing

(mm)
Weigh
(g)
Frequency
(KHz)
Resonance
Impedance
(Ω)
Static
Capacity
(pF)±10%
Input
Power
(W)
Ultrasonic cleaning transducers
CCH-6845D-20LA PZT-8 95 910 20 20-40 5000 100
CCH-6845D-28LB PZT-4 66 624 28 10-25 6600 100
CCH-5838D-25LB PZT-4 76 524 25 10-25 5400 60
CCH-6845D-30L PZT-8 61 550 30 10-25 5000 100
CCH-4838D-33LA PZT-8 58 420 33 10-25 3800 60
CCH-4838D-40ZB PZT-8 56 310 40 10-25 3800 60
Tubular transducers used in sonochemistry
Tubular Equipment
Type Tubular Transducer Type Frequency
(KHz) Input Power (W) Length